
St Ives - Willingham - Bar Hill Service 5A
MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Notes   : Sch NSchSa

St Ives, Bus Station, Bay 2 06:30 08:00 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 14:50 15:30 17:00 18:30

Fenstanton, Clock Tower 06:40 08:10 09:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:00 15:40 17:10 18:40

Fen Drayton, The Orchard 06:45 08:15 09:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:05 15:45 17:15 18:45

Swavesey, Middle Watch 06:55 08:25 09:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:15 15:55 17:25 18:55

Swavesey, Village College | | | | | | 15:25 | | |

Willingham, Wilford Furlong 07:10 08:40 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 15:40 16:10 17:40 19:10

Longstanton, Park & Ride 07:25 08:55 10:25 11:55 13:25 14:55 15:55 16:25 17:55 19:25

Bar Hill, Tesco 07:35 09:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:05 16:35 18:05 19:35

Note:

Sch           Monday to Friday when Swavesey Vllage College is open

NSchSa    Monday to Friday when Swavesey Village College is closed and Saturday 



Bar Hill - Willingham - St Ives Service 5A
MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Notes   : NSchSa Sch

Bar Hill, Tesco 07:45 07:45 09:10 10:40 12:10 13:40 15:10 16:40 18:10 19:40

Longstanton, Park & Ride 07:55 07:55 09:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20 16:50 18:20 19:50

Willingham, Wilford Furlong 08:05 08:05 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 18:30 20:00

Swavesey, Village College | 08:20 | | | | | | |

Swavesey, Middle Watch 08:20 08:25 09:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45 20:15

Fen Drayton, The Orchard 08:25 08:30 09:50 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:20 18:50 20:20

Fenstanton, Rookery Way 08:35 08:40 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30

St Ives, Bus Station, Bay 2 08:50 08:50 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:10 17:40 19:10 20:40

Note:

Sch           Monday to Friday when Swavesey Vllage College is open

NSchSa    Monday to Friday when Swavesey Village College is closed and Saturday 


